RHF2S209 LoRaWAN 8channel outdoor gateway product Specification RisingHF
Document information
Info Content
Keywords RisingHF, LoRaWAN, IOT, GW, specifications
Abstract
This document describes the specifications of the high
performance outdoor GW RHF2S209.
DS02310

RHF2S209 LoRaWAN 8channel outdoor gateway product Specification RisingHF
1
4 Order information
RHF2S209 contains two series of products. The RHF2S209EXX series does not contain built -in
batteries. The RHF2S209BXX series contains built-in batteries. Please send emails to
salesww@risinghf.com to consult more detailed product information.
Table 10 RHF2S209EXX series (no built -in battery)
order model Band@Uplink Band@Downlink Specifications
1 RHF2S209EH8-470 470MHz~490MHz 470MHz~510MHz 8channel/Half duplex, band 470MHz
2 RHF2S209EH8-868 859MHz~871MHz 859MHz~871MHz 8channel/Half duplex, band 868MHz
3 RHF2S209EH8-915 900MHz~930MHz 900MHz~930MHz 8channel/Half duplex, band 915MHz
4 RHF2S209EH8-923 900MHz~930MHz 900MHz~930MHz
8channel/Half duplex, band 923MHz, Equipped with
European version 4G module
Table 11 RHF2S209BXX series (including built -in battery)
order model Band@Uplink Band@Downlink Specifications
1 RHF2S209BH8-470 470MHz~490MHz 470MHz~510MHz 8channel/Half duplex, band 470MHz, with Battery
2 RHF2S209BH8-868 859MHz~871MHz 859MHz~871MHz 8channel/Half duplex, band 868MHz, with Battery
3 RHF2S209BH8-915 900MHz~930MHz 900MHz~930MHz 8channel/Half duplex, band 915MHz, with Battery
4 RHF2S209BH8-923 900MHz~930MHz 900MHz~930MHz
8channel/Half duplex, band 923MHz, with Battery,
Equipped with European version 4G module
RHF2S209 LoRaWAN 8channel outdoor gateway product Specification RisingHF